The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WOO FRIDGES 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled
2025-04-01
2025-04-02
2025-04-03
2025-04-03
2025-04-04
2025-04-07
2025-04-08
2025-04-08
2025-04-09
2025-04-09
2025-04-10
2025-04-10
2025-04-14
2025-04-14
2025-04-16
2025-04-16
2025-04-16
2025-04-17
2025-04-17
2025-04-17
2025-04-17
2025-04-18
2025-04-21
2025-04-21
2025-04-21
2025-04-22
2025-04-22
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-26
2025-04-26
2025-04-28
2025-04-28
2025-04-28
2025-04-28

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
PY *STORAGE 365
Donation from Jane P Ellis
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from leslie Etedgee
Fiscal sponsorship for 3/31 to 4/6
TRB*Superior Waste & R
Flashfood
Donation from Rachel Burton
Donation from Meghan Kennedy
Donation from Cie Morin
Donation from Deb Lang
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Fiscal sponsorship for 4/7 to 4/13
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Jeannine Szymczak
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Andrew Willis
Donation from Jenn Del Cegno
PAYPAL *CUTEBABYBUY
Donation from Priscilla Chung

Fiscal sponsorship for 4/14 to 4/20
Donation from Michela Meaney
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Bancroft School
Donation from Janet Davis
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Sarah and Javi Melendez
Donation from Carrie Bruss
Donation from Claudia Osoroo
Donation from Kelly LePain
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Katie flanagan
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Sarah Murray
Donation from Barry Fradkin
Donation from Greta

Donation from Anonymous Donor
TRADER JOE S #508

WHOLEFDS SHB #10619

Fiscal sponsorship for 4/21 to 4/27
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Paul and Shari Belanger
Donation from Honee Hess

ID

txn wNHA2kv
txn SwHKryr
txn 2zHOk4d
txn 5wHKVgQ
txn 1ZH5QJb
txn LgHRbrv
txn QmH980R
txn nEHppeY
txn evH008G
txn mAHZZrA
txn NQHZPgZ
txn 66HApka
txn KWHOV85
txn_evHodLP
txn BZHO09]x
txn wNHAp9y
txn K9HKb9o
txn AWHVGeL
txn BZHObge
txn AWHV6qB
txn gkHRozB
txn nEHpyEy
txn VOHglA8
txn 66HAvV74
txn yXHY9a4
txn MNH5gGR
txn zVHo7ya
txn_oyHoXO0p
txn yXHYPQ2
txn PVHGEyQ
txn 2zHObvo
txn 9KH7eLa
txn r'YHPaN8
txn d7HYNbr
txn XGH4x20
txn BZHOR]J7
txn a8HM7Eq
txn LgHRz2v
txn LgHRz4Q
txn zZVHo7P6
txn wNHAO89
txn kWHObWQ
txn gnH]Jyk8
txn_oyHoX97
txn PVHGmM86
txn GkHzdpQ

Amount

-$220.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
-$2.80

-$107.27

-$91.25
$5.00
$10.00
$50.00
$30.00
$100.00
-$6.65
$1,000.00
$15.00
$20.00
$50.00
$50.00
$20.00

-$110.39
$50.00

-$91.35
$100.00
$100.00
$20.00
$200.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$5.00
$20.00
$40.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$100.00
-$56.49
-$39.86
-$54.25
$15.00
$10.00
$20.00

Balance
$38,051.51
$37,831.51
$37,841.51
$37,851.51
$37,871.51
$37,868.71
$37,761.44
$37,670.19
$37,675.19
$37,685.19
$37,735.19
$37,765.19
$37,865.19
$37,858.54
$38,858.54
$38,873.54
$38,893.54
$38,943.54
$38,993.54
$39,013.54
$38,903.15
$38,953.15
$38,861.80
$38,961.80
$39,061.80
$39,081.80
$39,281.80
$39,291.80
$39,301.80
$39,351.80
$39,376.80
$39,386.80
$39,391.80
$39,411.80
$39,451.80
$39,461.80
$39,466.80
$39,476.80
$39,486.80
$39,536.80
$39,636.80
$39,580.31
$39,540.45
$39,486.20
$39,501.20
$39,511.20
$39,531.20




2025-04-28
2025-04-28

2025-04-28
2025-04-30
2025-04-30

Donation from Richard Widman
Donation from Gretchen Neff Lambert

Donation from Charlotte Tisdell

Donation from Robin Cavanaugh

Donation from Rachael Ross

WITHDRAWN: $780.31. DEPOSITED: $2,335.00.

txn_evHoqwE
txn 8rH7]JIL

txn KWHODK]
txn wNHA9y5
txn vgH40GN

$15.00
$20.00

$15.00
$15.00
$10.00

$39,546.20
$39,566.20

$39,581.20
$39,596.20
$39,606.20
$39,606.20

Woo Fridges is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Woo Fridges's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



