

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WOO FRIDGES 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$38,051.51
2025-04-02	PY *STORAGE 365	$txn_wNHA2kv$	-\$220.00	\$37,831.51
2025-04-03	Donation from Jane P Ellis	txn_5wHKryr	\$10.00	\$37,841.51
2025-04-03	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_2zHOk4d	\$10.00	\$37,851.51
2025-04-04	Donation from leslie Etedgee	txn 5wHKVgQ	\$20.00	\$37,871.51
2025-04-07	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/31 to 4/6	txn lZH5QJb	-\$2.80	\$37,868.71
2025-04-08	TRB*Superior Waste & R	txn LgHRbrv	-\$107.27	\$37,761.44
2025-04-08	Flashfood	txn QmH98OR	-\$91.25	\$37,670.19
2025-04-09	Donation from Rachel Burton	txn nEHppeY	\$5.00	\$37,675.19
2025-04-09	Donation from Meghan Kennedy	txn_evHoo8G	\$10.00	\$37,685.19
2025-04-10	Donation from Cie Morin	txn mAHZZrA	\$50.00	\$37,735.19
2025-04-10	Donation from Deb Lang	txn NQHZPgZ	\$30.00	\$37,765.19
2025-04-14	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_66HApka	\$100.00	\$37,865.19
2025-04-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/7 to 4/13	txn kWHOV85	-\$6.65	\$37,858.54
2025-04-16	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_evHodLP	\$1,000.00	\$38,858.54
2025-04-16	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn BZH09Jx	\$15.00	\$38,873.54
2025-04-16	Donation from Jeannine Szymczak	txn_wNHAp9y	\$20.00	\$38,893.54
2025-04-17	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn K9HKb9o	\$50.00	\$38,943.54
2025-04-17	Donation from Andrew Willis	txn AWHV6eL	\$50.00	\$38,993.54
2025-04-17	Donation from Jenn Del Cegno	txn BZH0bge	\$20.00	\$39,013.54
2025-04-17	PAYPAL *CUTEBABYBUY	txn AWHV6qB	-\$110.39	\$38,903.15
2025-04-18	Donation from Priscilla Chung	txn qkHRozB	\$50.00	\$38,953.15
2025-04-21	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/14 to 4/20	txn nEHpyEy	-\$91.35	\$38,861.80
2025-04-21	Donation from Michela Meaney	txn V0HglA8	\$100.00	\$38,961.80
2025-04-21	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn 66HAv74	\$100.00	\$39,061.80
2025-04-22	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn yXHY9a4	\$20.00	\$39,081.80
2025-04-22	Donation from Bancroft School	txn MNH5gGR	\$200.00	\$39,281.80
2025-04-24	Donation from Janet Davis	txn zVHo7ya	\$10.00	\$39,291.80
2025-04-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_2v1107yu	\$10.00	\$39,301.80
2025-04-24	Donation from Sarah and Javi Melendez	txn_yXHYPQ2	\$50.00	\$39,351.80
2025-04-24	Donation from Carrie Bruss	txn PVHGEyQ	\$25.00	\$39,376.80
2025-04-24	Donation from Claudia Osoroo	txn 2zHObvo	\$10.00	\$39,386.80
2025-04-24	Donation from Kelly LePain	txn 9KH7eLa	\$5.00	\$39,391.80
2025-04-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn rYHPaN8	\$20.00	\$39,411.80
2025-04-25	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn d7HYNbr	\$40.00	\$39,451.80
2025-04-25	Donation from Katie flanagan	txn XGH4x20	\$10.00	\$39,461.80
2025-04-25	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_RGH4x20	\$5.00	\$39,466.80
2025-04-25	Donation from Sarah Murray	txn_a8HM7Eq	\$10.00	\$39,476.80
2025-04-25	Donation from Barry Fradkin	txn LgHRz2v	\$10.00	\$39,486.80
2025-04-25	Donation from Greta	txn_LgHRz4Q	\$50.00	\$39,536.80
2025-04-25	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_Lg11124Q	\$100.00	\$39,636.80
2025-04-26	TRADER JOE S #508	txn_zv110710	-\$56.49	\$39,580.31
2025-04-26	WHOLEFDS SHB #10619	txn_kWHObWQ	-\$39.86	\$39,540.45
2025-04-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/21 to 4/27	txn_kwnobwq txn_gnHJyk8	-\$54.25	\$39,486.20
2025-04-28	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_gnrijyko txn_oyHoX97	\$15.00	\$39,501.20
2025-04-28	Donation from Paul and Shari Belanger	txn_oyHox97	\$10.00	\$39,511.20
2025-04-28	Donation from Honee Hess	txn_r vriginoo txn GkHzdpQ	\$20.00	\$39,511.20
2020-0 <del>1-</del> 20	Donation from fronte freeze	wii_Oki1zupQ	ΨΔ0.00	ψυυ,υυ1.Δυ

2025-04-28	Donation from Richard Widman	txn_evHoqwE	\$15.00	\$39,546.20
2025-04-28	Donation from Gretchen Neff Lambert	txn_8rH7JlL	\$20.00	\$39,566.20
2025-04-28	Donation from Charlotte Tisdell	txn_kWHObkJ	\$15.00	\$39,581.20
2025-04-30	Donation from Robin Cavanaugh	$txn_wNHA9y5$	\$15.00	\$39,596.20
2025-04-30	Donation from Rachael Ross	txn_vgH40GN	\$10.00	\$39,606.20
	WITHDRAWN: \$780.31. DEPOSITED: \$2,335.00.			\$39,606.20

Woo Fridges is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Woo Fridges's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.